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RES B

RESTRICTED GREENBELT RESERVE "AA"

RES E

    3J

386-433-140-0200
386-433-140-2700

    380-342-000-0360

386-433-140-0500

6.1430 AC

11.6010 AC
2.9950 AC

    14.9330 AC.

WINFORD SQUARE DRIVE
WINFORD SQUARE DRIVE
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